
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENTS; Name= STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198910270003
05230

10/27/1989
12:00:00

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

263 494

199011140003
30640

11/14/1990
12:00:00

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LANDMARK
FINANCIAL
SERV

318 350

199011140003
30840

11/14/1990
12:00:00

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LANDMARK
FINANCIAL
SERV

318 349

199411280003
50731

11/28/1994
12:51:33

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

IMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402080000
42291

199606130001
92421

06/13/1996
11:15:35

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199605070001
49231

198910270003
05320

10/27/1989
12:00:00

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

263 494


