Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= CORRECTED ASSIGNMENTS; Name= STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198910270003 05230	10/27/1989 12:00:00	STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	263	494				
199011140003 30640	11/14/1990 12:00:00	STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LANDMARK FINANCIAL SERV	318	350				
199011140003 30840	11/14/1990 12:00:00	STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LANDMARK FINANCIAL SERV	318	349				
199411280003 50731	11/28/1994 12:51:33	STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	IMC MORTGAGE CORP					199402080000 42291	
199606130001 92421	06/13/1996 11:15:35	STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199605070001 49231	
198910270003 05320	10/27/1989 12:00:00	STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	263	494				